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Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name of Listed Entity: Choksi Laboratories Limited

[=Y

N

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 526546 / EQUITY

3| Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending Dated 31.12.2015
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4| Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
5|Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there
is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of
holding of specified securities.

GENERATED ON :03/01/2016 NSDL: 31/12/2015 CDSL :31/12/2015



‘Choksi Laboratories Limited

‘Table | - Summary holding of specified securities
Category | Category of shareholder Number |No.offully |No.of |No.of |Totalnos.  |Shareholding |Number of Voting Rights held in each class |No. of i of Locked in shares [Number of Shares pledged |Number of
of paid up equity|Partly  [shares |sharesheld |asa % of total |of securities Shares |, asa% or otherwise encumbered |equity shares
held |paid-up |underlyin no. of shares i ing full held in
ers E:”"” e poey 5 |No of Voting Rights Totalasa %|° | No. (a) Asa%of |No.(a) Asasof |G
:‘ T;e‘ ‘1’;;7 g of (A+B+C) bl total Shares total Shares|® O
el v ) ng |convertible held(b) held(b)
Receipts convertib |securities (
Class eg: |Class eg: |Total le asa
X v securities |percentage
including) of diluted
xn=
Vi= | (VIAs a % of
1X (VI+(X) As a Xl X
0] (0} ) w) WO | e | (arseen ™) w0 ik ) oy oav)

@) Promoter & Promoter Group 7 2191754 0 0 2191754 31.4669 0 0 o] 0.0000 o 31.4669 300000]  13.6876 o] 0.0000 2191754
B) Public 3504 4773509 0 0 4773509 685331 0 0 o 0.0000 o 685331 0 0.0000) 2604 0.0545 3598294
0 Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 o 0.0000 0 0.0000) o 0.0000
c1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000) 0 0 o 0.0000 0 0.0000) 0 o 0.0000 0
c2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000) 0 0 o 0.0000 0 0000 0 o 0.0000 0

Total 3911 6965263 0 0 6965263 100.0000) 0 0 o 0.0000 0| 100.0000 300000 2604 0.0373 5790048|

GENERATED ON :03/01/2016 NSDL : 31/12/2015 CDSL :31/12/2015




|Choksi Laboratories Limited

|Table 11 (1)(a)-

showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category | Category & Name of PAN Nos.of |No.offully |No.of |No.of |Totalnos. Shareholdin |Number of Voting Rights held in each class  |No. of of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
shareholders. up equity [Partly  [shares |shareshelds |gasa%of |of securities Shares |g,asa% |shares pledged or otherwise equity shares
ers sharesheld  |paid-up |underlyin total no. of Underlyin |assuming encumbered held in
equity g shares Pa—— g full
shares | Depositor (calculated |N© ©f Voting Rights Totalasa % | o tandi conversion | @) Asasof No.(a) Asa%ol | o
of (A+B+C) 'total Shares total Shares
held 'y Receipts| as per SCRR, ng held(b) held(b)
1957) convertib |convertible
Class eg: |Class eg: y|Total le securities (
securities |as a
(including percentage
(vin) (Vi) Asa % =
U m () v | vl v | of (avere) x) x) ‘“:;"2' As (xu) (xn) av)
1/ Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided
(a) Family 6 1891754 0 0 1891754 27.1598 0 0 0 0.0000 0 27.1598 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1891754
Sunil Chokshi IAAUPCO016A 2| 523192 0 0 523192 7.5114 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 7.5114 0 0.0000 0| 0.0000 523192
Vyangesh Choksi /ADNPC1451F 1 447099 0 0 447099 6.4190 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 6.4190 0 0.0000 0| 0.0000 447099
Sunil Kumar Choksi |AAAHD5904Q 1 /400000 0 0 400000 5.7428 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 5.7428 0 0.0000 0| 0.0000 /400000
Khyati Choksi /AIVPC1849E 1 301263 0 0 301263 4.3252 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 4.3252 0 0.0000 0| 0.0000 301263
Stela Choksi IAAUPC0015D 1 220200 0 0 220200 3.1614 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 3.1614 0 0.0000 0| 0.0000 220200
Central Government / State
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0.0000| 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0| 0.0000| 0| 0.0000| [ 0.0000| 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 1 300000 0 0 300000 4.3071 0 0 0 0.0000 0 4.3071 300000 100.0000 0 0.0000 300000
Bodies Corporate 1 300000 0 0 300000 4.3071 0 0 0 0.0000 0 4.3071 300000 100.0000 0 0.0000 300000
Choksi Holding Company Private
Limited IAAECC1310N 1 300000 0 0 300000 4.3071 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 4.3071 300000 100.0000 0| 0.0000 300000
Sub Total (A)(1) 7 2191754 0 0 2191754 31.4669 0 0 0 0.0000 0 31.4669 300000 13.6877 0 0.0000 2191754
2| Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
() 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0.0000| 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0| 0.0000| 0| 0.0000| 0| 0.0000| 0|
Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total Shareholding Of Promoter
And Promoter Group (A)=
7 2191754 0 0 2191754 31.4669 0| 0| 0| 0.0000 0 31.4669 300000 13.6877 0| 0.0000 2191754

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of

Not

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

shares held in

nt, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(2) The term 'Encumbrance’ has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

GENERATED ON :03/01/2016

NSDL: 31/12/2015

CDSL:31/12/2015



|Choksi Laboratories Limited

|Table IIf - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category | Category & Name of PAN Nos.of |No.offully |No.of |No.of |Totalnos.  |Shareholdi |Number of Voting Rights held in each class of [No.of |Shareholdin [Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged |Number of
shareholders id up equity |Partly  [shares [shares heldS |ng as a % of | securities Shares  [g,asa% or otherwise encumbered | equity shares
ers shares held | paid-up |underlyin total no. of Underlyin |assuming held in
eauity g shares No of Voting Rights Totalasa % |° ful No. (a) Asa%of |No.(a) Asa % of
;’::’ ;’ positor e per of (A+B+C) o total Shares total Shares|% O™
. . . held(b) held(b)
Receipts SCRR, convertib |convertible
1957) Class eg: |Class eg: y|Total le securities (
X securities [asa
(vir) (Vi) As a %| "
= sa
(1) (1 [{0) w) ) w) VIS (V1) | of (asBec2) (1) (X) W?;S?fh (xn) (X (XIv)
1]
(a) Mutual Fund 0 [ 0 [ o 0.0000 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 o[ 0.0000 [
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(o) Alternate Funds 0 [ 0 [ o 0.0000 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 o[ 0.0000 [
Foreign Venture Capital
(d) Investors 0 0 0 0 o  0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 o 0.0000 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(f) Financi / Banks 0 [ 0 [ o 0.0000 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 o[ 0.0000 [
'G) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
|(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0| 0 0| 0 0| 0.0000 0 0| 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
@) [Any Other (Specify) [ [ [ 0| o 0.0000 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 o 0.0000 [
Sub Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
2|India
Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(a) 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs. 3689 2444508 0 0 2444598|  35.0970 0 0 0 0.0000 o 350070 0 0.0000 350/  0.0143 1605183
ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 20| 1153012 0 0 1153012 16.5537 0 0 0 0.0000 0 16.5537 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 1027212
[Alka Jain ABIPI7784N 0 0 75000]  1.0768 0 0 0 0.0000 0 10768 0 0.0000 o[ 00000
Lucky Fofriya ACBPF7715L 100000 0 0 100000 14357 0 0 0 0.0000 0 14357 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 100000
Pratap Singh Hardia AASPH7552C 250000/ 0 0 250000 3.5892 0 0 0 0.0000 0 35802 0 0.0000 o[ 00000 250000
Purshottam Gupta AFHPG4275R 100000 0 0 100000 14357 0 0 0 0.0000 0 14357 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 100000
Sakar Gupta AEKPGBA3IM 100000/ 0 0 100000]  1.4357 0 0 0 0.0000 0 14357 0 0.0000 o[ 00000 100000/
Sonia Gulati ACMPN3294R 76221 0 0 76221 1.0943 0 0 0 0.0000 0 1.0943 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 76221
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0| 0 [ o 0.0000 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 o[ 0.0000 [
(<) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Overseas Depositories(holding
(d) DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0) 0 0) 0 0.0000 0) 0 0) 0.0000 0) 0.0000 0) 0.0000 0) 0.0000 0)
(e) [Any Other (Specify) 195 1175899 0 [ 1175899|  16.8823 [ 0 [ 0.0000 o 168823 [ 0.0000 2254 0.1917 965899
Trusts 1] 500 0 0 500 0.0072 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0072 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 500
Hindu Undivided Family 100 138405 0 [ 138405|  1.0871 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 1.9871 [ 0.0000 o[ 0.0000 138405
Non Resident Indians (Non
Repat) 6 4443 0 0 4443|  0.0638 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0638 0 0.0000 o 00000 4443
Non Resident Indians (Repat) 14 13714 0 0 13714 0.1969 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.1969 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 13714
Clearing Member 14] 14413 0 [ 14413 0.2069 [ 0 [ 0.0000 [ 0.2069 [ 0.0000 o[ 0.0000 14413
Bodies Corporate 60 1004424 0 0 1004424 14.4205 0 0 0 0.0000 0 14.4205 0 0.0000 2254 0.2244 794424
Sita Shree Food Products Ltd. | AAICS1044H 500000/ 0 0 500000 7.1785 0 0 0 0.0000 0 7.1785 0 0.0000 o 0.0000 500000
Quest L Pyt.Ltd. 142200 0 0 142200 2.0416 0 0 0 0.0000 0 2.0416 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Sub Total (B)(3) 3904] 4773509 0 [ 4773509| 685331 [ 0 [ 0.0000 o 685331 [ 0.0000 2604 0.0546 3598294
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 3904 4773509 [ [ 4773509|  68.5331 [ [ [ 0.0000 0| 685331 [ 0.0000 2604 0.0546 3598294,

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

shares held in

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

GENERATED ON :03/01/2016

NSDL : 31/12/2015

CDSL :31/12/2015

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




[Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category | Category & Name of PAN Nos.of |No.offully |No.of |No.ofshares |Total nos. of Voting Rights held in each class of [No. of of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged |Number of
shareholders id up equity |Partly  |underlying  [shares helds |gasa%of |securities Shares  |g,asa% or otherwise encumbered | equity shares
ers shares held  [paid-up |Depository total no. of Underlyin |assuming held in
equity | Receipts shares No of Voting Rights Totalasa %5 LT As a % of total|No. (a) Asa%of
shares Outstandi | conversion dform
of (A+B+C) Shares held(b)| total Shares
held as per ng of neld(b)
SCRR, 1957) convertib |convertible
Class eg: |Class eg: y|Total le securities (
X securities [as a
(i
V= |(vinAsa%
1X) (VII+(X) As Xl (X
0] m () ) ) [\2] (Vp{V)s (V1) | of (A+B4C2) (1x) x) o (xn) (xtu) (x1v)
1| C Holder 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee
2|Benefit) ions, 2014) 0 o 0.0000 0 0 o 0.0000 o  0.0000 0 0.0000 o 00000 0
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public
(0)= (O)(1)+(C)(2) [ [ 0.0000 [ [ [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 [ 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

GENERATED ON :03/01/2016

NSDL : 31/12/2015

CDSL :31/12/2015




Choksi Laboratories Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Corporate Bodies (Promoter Co) —_——
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30198310804715 CHOKSI HOLDING COMPANY PRIVATE 300000 4.3071
LIMITED
_____________________________________________________________ 300000  4.3071

PRINTED ON: 03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015 CDSL DATA: 31/12/2015 PAGE NO: 1



LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)

PRINTED ON: 03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015

Choksi Laboratories Limited

: Clearing Member

Report Type : ALL

1204150000007808
1203440000068717

1202620000177270
1201910100055137
1201640000007983
1203320000000066
1204000000000023
1204910000000042
IN30164510150008
1207970000000393
1201330000686189
1201910100000391
1204330000004578
1207550000000019

JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT.
LTD

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS
PVT. LTD. BSE ABC COLLATERAL
A/C

MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED.
ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD
FATIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
GOLDMINE STOCKS PVT LTD

FRR SHARES AND SECURITIES LTD
NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.
EXCLUSIVE BROKING HOUSE LIMITED
BERKELEY SECURITIES LTD

CDSL DATA: 31/12/2015

LINK INTIME

o

PAGE NO:



LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)
Report Type :

PRINTED ON: 03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015

Choksi Laboratories Limited

1302590000728062
006765

0006800
1205420000001020

IN30072410153429

IN30198310000168
IN30045011216077
1204370000004838
IN30289810075118
1204370000261863
IN30226912166081
IN30184610283572
IN30114310095924
IN30282210017937
IN30154918552624
IN30232410444437
IN30289810018888
IN30160410168574

1203210000003312

1201090000007320
IN30039410014644
IN30012610385219
1301670000007564
IN30147710000096
1204570000001422
IN30371910177091
IN30009510834366
IN30267931221628
IN30088814204572

IN30177410000167
IN30048412402643

IN30154932546731
0002439

1201910300150472

IN30032710474120
1203320007719863
IN30021410394151
1203610000000250
1208000000000018

1202900000000507

IN30357510001622
1202090000002577

1302590001314199
IN30210510099110
1203610000000246
0003899

1204980000179135

IN30051314972550
1206140000018695

IN30002010035585

: Other Bodies Corporate

SITA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.
QUEST LABORATORIES PVT.LTD.
MIDLAND POLYMERS LTD

LCGC CHROMATOGRAPHY SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

SANTOSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED
SANGAM VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
VIJI FINANCE LIMITED

INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED

LSE SECURITIES LTD.

MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD
ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD

DOSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED
STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.
LTD.

MANUBHAI MANGALDAS SECURITIES
PVT.LTD

TALENT TRACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED
EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LTD
VADODARA STOCK EXCHANGE LTD
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

AJCON FINANCE LIMITED
EDELWEISS BROKING LTD
Impact Labs Pvt Ltd

K G FINLEASE PVT LTD

SAMRUDHI MARKETING &
INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

AAVKAR TRADE CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED
EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LIMITED

GOKULDAS RAMCHANDRA
INV&FIN.P.LTD

R P REAL ESTATE AND
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
SMARTWOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED
ASHAPURA STOCK BROCKING PVT LTD
DANI SHARES AND STOCKS PVT.LTD.

INVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MAHESHWARI SHARE AND STOCK
BROKERS PVT. LTD.

MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD

OMNISCIENT COMMODITIES PRIVATE
LIMITED
SITA SHREE MARKETING PVT. LTD.

CRESENT COMODEAL PVT. LTD.
DANI SHARES AND STOCKS PVT.LTD.
DUCAT INV.& TRADING P.LTD

PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT
LTD

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

SHPL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SINGLE WINDOW SECURITIES LTD

500000
142200
67200
54735

50696

41725
37852
25751
16920
11738
7967
7000
5748
5300
3500
3000
2281
2032

1500

1300
1250
1100
1100
1025
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

915
780

500
500

500

500
460
300
200
200

200

200
200

200
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

CDSL DATA: 31/12/2015

LINK INTIME

PAGE NO:



Choksi Laboratories Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Other Bodies Corporate —_———— .
Report Type : ALL

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE

51 1IN30373510002076 DEAL DEPOT BROKERAGE PRIVATE 50 0.0007
LIMITED

52 1IN30210510110540 MOHATA EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD. 50 0.0007

53 1IN30236510000130 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 26 0.0004

54 1202890000000289  VAISHAK SHARES LIMITED 10 0.0001

55 1IN30286310000108 ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS 7 0.0001
A/C

56 IN30214810016758 PRECIOUS SECURITIES (P) LTD 2 0.0000

57 1IN30023910851718 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN 1 0.0000
ECONOMY PVT LTD

58 1IN30132110399438 ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0000

59 1IN30198310285500 NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 1 0.0000

60 1IN30055610360147  SPFL SECURITIES LTD. 0.0000

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 1004424 14.4205

PRINTED ON: 03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015 CDSL DATA: 31/12/2015 PAGE NO: 4



LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)

PRINTED ON: 03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015

Choksi Laboratories Limited

: Hindu uUndivided Family

Report Type : ALL

1203400000005761
IN30289810066683
1201260000014061
IN30154916582183
1205200000001209
IN30267932872097
IN30164510450216
1203710000008332
1202620000124331
IN30051314469979
IN30021412439242
1206120000252597
IN30164510215667
IN30021414845705
1203350001864874
IN30115122930496
1201700000115379
1202620000070333
1203320001458481
IN30133019732477
1202060000680306
IN30198310102654
IN30154916582190
1203450000671230
1202620000124325

IN30051311027664
1203350001864291
1202890000318643
1202540000002751
IN30051311403903
1201090004922117

IN30108022471569
1202620000064243
1201770100087173
1201880000003488
IN30133019834095
IN30051310563023
IN30198310773090
1201090001821173
1203000000655090
IN30084510623959
IN30096610388155
1202900000016382

IN30302852652096
1203250000009437
1203320001822999

1201320001569728
1201350000079195
IN30350010018158
1201090000493822
1201060002322662
IN30226910442073
IN30002011556212
1204520000045317
IN30160410441565

JAGDISH PRANLAL SHAH

ASHOK BAID

RAVINDRA VINAYAK BHATAVADEKAR
PARESH MANGALDAS SEJPAL
PRAVIN KUMAR CHAND HUF .
MAHESH AGRAWAL

THAKKAR RAJESHKUMAR KALIDAS
SAMEER HARLALKA HUF
DEVENDRA KUMAR DHANOTIA HUF .
SANJAY HIMATLAL SHAH

MAHESH KUMAR MODI

RADHEY SHYAM SINGHAL

VIPUL B KADAKIA

LALCHAND PERIWAL

M/S RISHABH MITTAL HUF .
VIPUL BHAVANJI SAVLA

S. K. GHATIYA [HUF]

SAMEER CHOUDHARY HUF .
VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL HUF

AJAY PREMI

AJIT KUMAR BHURA HUF
DHARMENDRA MOHANLAL
MANGALDAS VITHALDAS SEJPAL
PANKAJ GOENKA (HUF)

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR RAMCHANDRA
DHANOTIA (HUF) .
SHARAD GIRDHAR SANGHAVI

SHRICHAND MITTAL HUF .

VINOD M. PARSAWALA (HUF)

V K NAYYAR

ASHIT P SHAH

NARESHBHAI SEVANTILAL SHAH HUF

V. MUTHUKARUPPAN

GOVIND AGRAWAL HUF

ANIL KUMAR JAIN (HUF)
GIRISH GULATI HUF .

PAVAN BANDI

ALOKKUMAR ABHISHEK KUMAR
ANUJ BHARGAVA

ASHISH ANANTRAY DOSHI HUF .
BHARAT K SHAH (HUF)
BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH
DHARMENDER KUMAR NAGAL

DINESH B. RATHOD HUF BASTIMAL
RATHOD
JETANI BHARAT VITTHALBHAI

JINESH PRAFUL SHAH (HUF)

PURUSHOTAM DAS SHARMA AND SONS
HUF
RAM PAT AGARWAL HUF

RAMNIVAS JAKHOTIA (HUF)

SIBU LAL AGARWAL

PARAS BHUTORIA (HUF)

RAJENDRA SOHANRAJ LALWANI HUF
SUBHASH SARIN

PARMENDRA AGARWAL

AMIT ARVIND SHAH-HUF

LALT R ASRANI
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IN30198310377955
1201210100449336
1205620000014060

IN30282210117405
IN30210510224515
1202260000009443

IN30133020567184
IN30074910572718
IN30160410441583
IN30077310128073
IN30160410441557
IN30036022154477
IN30002011301985
1206070000035707
1201090001545354

IN30115121914861
1203720000110223

IN30032710578291
IN30023911989227
IN30082911880433
IN30160410419698
1201060000839298

1203370000004961
1201120000161661
1202620000179113
1204470004471255
1201210000035378
1302190000127635
1202890000830414
1201330000704568
IN30084510563066
1203410000026637
1201370000358604
1202060000089867
IN30127630513899
1203320009338949
IN30002011699836
1201090001515042

1202250000074035
1204510000000521
IN30371910660741
IN30154916812407
IN30021411350109
1201210100515318
1201210100254152

: Hindu uUndivided Family

MURLIDHAR SACHANAND RAJANI
NARESH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR HUF

RAMESHCHANDRA VINAYAK BHATT
(HUR)
SHREE RAM KHAITAN

AMAR SINGH BAID
ANILKUMAR BAKULBHAI PARIKH

(HUF)
KANTILAL PASUBHAI GALA
MUKESH V . GHELANI

NAVIN L ASRANI

NIRMAL KUMAR BAID
RAJESH L ASRANI
RAMESH KUMAR H MEHTA
VINOD SAMRATHMAL JAIN
DEEPAK BAJORIA HUF

ALPESHBHAI JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA
HUF
ASHOK BHAGWANDAS PANCHAL

BIKRAM KUMAR JINDAL & SONS HUF

BIMAL KUMAR BHOTIKA
BIPIN SHAH

MANHAR A SANGHVI
BALRAM AGARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR BAID AND SONS
(HUR)
AKSHAY PIYUSHKUMAR SHAH - HUF

CHANDRAKANT S. SHAH (HUF)
CHETANKUMAR MURARILAL HUF .
HITESH C BHANUSHALI HUF
LALTT NEMICHAND SEMLANI
MADHUSUDAN KHADELWAL

N. D. SHAH ((HUF)
NEERAJ JAIN HUF

PRITESH RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI
RAHUL BAGRA HUF

RAMLAL SUNEET KUMAR HUF .
RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY
RATILAL LALJI RAJANI
PAWAN HARIRAM HUF .

B SUBRAMANIAM

JERAMBHAI BHURABHAI MANGUKIYA
(HUF) .
BIKRAM AGARWAL - HUF .

D. S. Shah-HUF shah
DEEPAK BHANDARI
KALPRAJ DAMJI DHARAMSHI
SHIKHAR JAIN

SUKAN RAJ BHANDARI HUF
SURESH RATHI HUF

HUF

138405
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: Non Resident Indians

Report Type : ALL

IN30120910102399
IN30267930138145
IN30051310074124

IN30290247125844
IN30290241856272

IN30290240162436
IN30267930853003
IN30290243661207
1202890000006981

IN30014210374856

IN30302859541912
IN30014210450521

IN30267930318839
IN30036010117804

VIPIN KUMAR 3JAIN
ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI

LAL TOLANI
SAROJ TOLANI
BIJU JOHN

GIRISH RAMCHAND
POONAM GIRISH
RAJESHWARI KEWALRAMANI

ROHAN LALL
ANIL PERMOD MALIK

AMRITLAL LALJI SHAH
SAROJ AMRITLAL SHAH
GIRISH VAGHJI SHAH
ANITA GIRISH SHAH
MANOHAR BOGA

SHANTILAL VAGHJI SHAH
JYOTIKA SHANTILAL SHAH
NARAYANASAMY GOPALAN

MEENA SURANA
KRISHNA KUMAR SURANA
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LINK INTIME

PAGE NO:



Choksi Laboratories Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Non Resident (Non Repatriable) —_————
Report Type : ALL

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30267930138655 ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI 2000 0.0287
2 IN30048414080329 DOLLY HEMANT RAO 1500 0.0215
3 IN30014210517984 ASHOK KUMAR RAICHAND SHAH 500 0.0072
BHARTI ASHOKKUMAR SHAH
4 1IN30115125205280 VIKAS UPADHYAY 200 0.0029
5 1IN30154932054876 JIGNESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 150 0.0022
SHAH KIRTIDA
6 1IN30267938200376 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 93 0.0013

BHARAT KUMAR GUPTA

PRINTED ON: 03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015 CDSL DATA: 31/12/2015 PAGE NO: 8
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LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)
Report Type :

IN30198310746903
IN30198310796818
IN30198310795796
IN30198310155545
1201260000155646
IN30198310564903
IN30198310781442
1201880000002577
9 1IN30045012790204
10 0001071

11 0001256

12 1IN30198310867363
13 0001075

14 1201170000000661

15 1IN30032710310525
16 1IN30021417676975
17 1203710000002666
18 0001062

19 1204330000045680
20 1IN30198310329283
21 0001344

22 IN30032710310509
23 1202620000028105
24 1201880000003644
25 1IN30289810063567
26 1201700000152717
27 1IN30018310177635

28 0001058
29 1IN30267933248744

30 1204470004284387
31 1201700000154752
32 1IN30305210176104

33 1202000000350848

34 1204370000262092
35 1202890000104265
36 IN30088814539117
37 0001061
38 1IN30032710423933
39 0000024
40 0001057
41 1IN30177418092113
42 1IN30045010367229

43 1304050000012087
44 0001078
45 0003549
46 1IN30112715569222

47 0003898
48 1203230000315667
49 1302750000003939

50 IN30115113351919

03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015

PRINTED ON:

: Public

PRATAP SINGH HARDIA
LUCKY FOFRIYA
PURSHOTTAM GUPTA
SAKAR GUPTA

SONIA GULATI

ALKA JAIN

HARSH NEMA

RAJ KUMAR LOHIA
TULSI KUMAR DUGAR
SHATRUGHAN JHA
GIRDHAR PATHAK
SANJAY MUNJE
KAUSHALYA H.PATEL

MAHESH VRAJLAL BABARIA
NISHA MAHESH BABARIA
NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA

NARENDRA Y THALY

BALKRISHNA CHATURBHUJ BHARTIA
DHARMISTA N.SHAH

SANGITA GUPTA

MEETA GUPTA

ANIL BRAHMECHA
PARASMAL MODI
MOTILAL BHURA

NITESH NAGORI
SONAL LOHIA

CHANDA DEVI SURANA
GHAN SHYAM GUPTA

BIMLA AGGARWAL
MOHAN LAL AGGARWAL
VASTUPAL C. MEHTA

NEERAJ AGGARWAL
BIMLA AGGARWAL
RAJEEV KUMAR KHURANA

KIRAN GUPTA

VIJAYKUMAR BABULAL SHAH
SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH
SUDHIRKUMAR BRIJENDRAKUMAR
AGARWAL

SHREYA GORDHAN KHANDELWAL

BABULAL PUNAMCHAND SHAH
DILIP PRANLAL GHELANI
VAISHALI C. SAWANT
GULAB DEVI BHURA

SHRI RAJESH CHHABRA
VINOD SHAH

CHANDA DEVI SURANA

SATISH VINAYAK SHETYE
SUDHA SATISH SHETYE
RAJESH S

SUHASINI J. KARBHARIT
JEEVAN BASTIMAL JAIN

MANOJ MANEKJI DAND
BHAVNA MANOJ DAND
SATISH DESAI

ASHOK KUMAR KISHORILAL DAMANI

DILIP NAVINCHANDRA DALAL
NAVINCHANDRA NATVERLAL DALAL
KASHMIRA DILIP DALAL

RAJ NAUTAMLAL PAREKH

TOP SHAREHOLDERS : 50

250000
100000
100000
100000
76221
75000
53110
49611
46935
38800
33500
32938
31700
29176

25075
25000
23229
21800
20816
20101
20000

19949
18972
18970
18500
18127
18058

15800
15336

14480
14105
14033

13886

13500
12968
12000
11800
11500
11500
11500
11299
10967

10655
10600
10000
10000

10000
9789
9000
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LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Promoters - ——— B
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 1IN30154916048500 SUNIL CHOKSHI 512251 7.3544
2 IN30154916042652 VYANGESH CHOKSI 447099 6.4190
3 IN30154936159976 SUNIL KUMAR CHOKSI 400000 5.7428
4 1IN30154930561818 KHYATI CHOKSI 301263 4.3252
5 1IN30154916167751 STELA CHOKSI 220200 3.1614
6 1204470002391164 SUNIL CHOKSI 10941 0.1571
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' 1891754  27.1598
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Choksi Laboratories Limited LINK INTIME

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : Trusts -
Report Type : ALL

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES  PERCENTAGE

1 1202350000019607  VASANTKUMAR FOUNDATION s00 0.0072

“““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ 500 TTTT0N0072T T
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Choksi Laboratories Limited LINK INTIME
DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING (RUPEES) i

Report Type : ALL(NSDL+CDSL+PHYSICAL)

SHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL Value NUMBER OF PERCENTAGE OF SHARE AMOUNT PERCENTAGE OF
of Rs. SHAREHOLDERS TOTAL RS. TOTAL

1 -- 5000 2959 75.6584 7071780.00 10.1529

5001 -- 10000 490 12.5288 4322890.00 6.20064
10001 -- 20000 206 5.2672 3219330.00 4.6220
20001 -- 30000 85 2.1734 2178610.00 3.1278
30001 -- 40000 38 0.9716 1361830.00 1.9552
40001 -- 50000 26 0.6648 1258080.00 1.8062
50001 -- 100000 43 1.0995 3122700.00 4.4832
100001 -- ke 64 1.6364 47117410.00 67.6463
Total: 3911 100.0000 69652630.00 100.0000
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Choksi Laboratories Limited LINK INTIME
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LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS CATEGORYWISE (SUMMARY)

<----- DEMATED----- > <----PHYSICAL----> <mmmmmm - TOTAL-—-—-—-————- >
CATEGORY SHARES HOLDERS SHARES HOLDERS SHARES VALUES PERCENT
Corporate Bodies 300000 1 0 0 300000 3000000.00 4.3071
(Promoter Co)
Clearing Member 14413 14 0 0 14413 144130.00 0.2069
Oother Bodies 794424 56 210000 4 1004424 10044240.00 14.4205
Corporate
Hind* Undivided 138405 100 0 0 138405 1384050.00 1.9871
Family
Non Resident Indians 13714 14 0 0 13714 137140.00 0.1969
Non Resident (Non 4443 6 0 0 4443 44430.00 0.0638
Repatriable)
PubTic 2632395 2169 965215 1540 3597610 35976100.00 51.6507
Promoters 1891754 6 0 0 1891754 18917540.00 27.1598
Trusts 500 1 0 0 500 5000.00 0.0072
TOTAL : 5790048 2367 1175215 1544 6965263 69652630.00 100.0000

PRINTED ON:03/01/2016 NSDL DATA:31/12/2015 CDSL DATA:31/12/2015 PAGE NO: 1
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Choksi Laboratories Limited

LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS ————

SR NO FOLIO NO SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 IN30154916048500 SUNIL CHOKSHI 512251 7.3544
2 1302590000728062 SITA SHREE FOOD PRODUCTS LTD. 500000 7.1785
3 IN30154916042652 VYANGESH CHOKSI 447099 6.4190
4 IN30154936159976 SUNIL KUMAR CHOKSI 400000 5.7428
5 IN30154930561818 KHYATI CHOKSI 301263 4.3252
6 IN30198310804715 CHOKSI HOLDING COMPANY PRIVATE 300000 4.3071
7 IN30198310746903 bi%#XEDSINGH HARDIA 250000 3.5892
8 IN30154916167751 STELA CHOKSI 220200 3.1014
9 006765 QUEST LABORATORIES PVT.LTD. 142200 2.0416

10 IN30198310795796 PURSHOTTAM GUPTA 100000 1.4357
11 IN30198310796818 LUCKY FOFRIYA 100000 1.4357
12 IN30198310155545 SAKAR GUPTA 100000 1.4357
13 1201260000155646 SONIA GULATI 76221 1.0943
14 IN30198310564903 ALKA JAIN 75000 1.0768
15 0006800 MIDLAND POLYMERS LTD 67200 0.9648
16 1205420000001020 LCGC CHROMATOGRAPHY SOLUTIONS 54735 0.7858
PRIVATE LIMITED
17 IN30198310781442 HARSH NEMA 53110 0.7625
18 IN30072410153429 RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE 50696 0.7278
19 1201880000002577 kigIIEBAR LOHIA 49611 0.7123
20 IN30045012790204 TULSTI KUMAR DUGAR 46935 0.6738
21 IN30198310000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 41725 0.5990
22 0001071 SHATRUGHAN JHA 38800 0.5571
23 IN30045011216077 SANTOSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 37852 0.5434
24 1203400000005761 JAGDISH PRANLAL SHAH 37831 0.5431
25 0001256 GIRDHAR PATHAK 33500 0.4810
26 IN30198310867363 SANJAY MUNJE 32938 0.4729
27 0001075 KAUSHALYA H.PATEL 31700 0.4551
28 1201170000000661 MAHESH VRAJLAL BABARIA 29176 0.4189
NISHA MAHESH BABARIA
29 1204370000004838 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 25751 0.3697
30 IN30032710310525 NIRMAL KUMAR BHURA 25075 0.3600
31 IN30021417676975 NARENDRA Y THALY 25000 0.3589
32 1203710000002666 BALKRISHNA CHATURBHUJ BHARTIA 23229 0.3335
33 0001062 DHARMISTA N.SHAH 21800 0.3130
34 1204330000045680 SANGITA GUPTA 20816 0.2989
35 IN30198310329283 MEETA GUPTA 20101 0.2886
36 0001344 ANIL BRAHMECHA 20000 0.2871
PARASMAL MODI
37 IN30032710310509 MOTILAL BHURA 19949 0.2864
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Choksi Laboratories Limited

LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS ————

SR NO FOLIO NO SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
38 1202620000028105 NITESH NAGORI 18972 0.2724
39 1201880000003644 SONAL LOHIA 18970 0.2724
40 IN30289810063567 CHANDA DEVI SURANA 18500 0.2656
41 1201700000152717 GHAN SHYAM GUPTA 18127 0.2602
42 IN30018310177635 BIMLA AGGARWAL 18058 0.2593

MOHAN LAL AGGARWAL
43 IN30289810066683 ASHOK BAID 18044 0.2591
44 IN30289810075118 SANGAM VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 16920 0.2429
45 0001058 VASTUPAL C. MEHTA 15800 0.2268
46 IN30267933248744 NEERAJ AGGARWAL 15336 0.2202
BIMLA AGGARWAL
47 1204470004284387 RAJEEV KUMAR KHURANA 14480 0.2079
48 1201700000154752 KIRAN GUPTA 14105 0.2025
49 IN30305210176104 VIJAYKUMAR BABULAL SHAH 14033 0.2015
SHAILESH BABULAL SHAH
50 1202000000350848 SUDHIRKUMAR BRIJENDRAKUMAR AGARWAL 13886 0.1994
51 1201260000014061 RAVINDRA VINAYAK BHATAVADEKAR 13778 0.1978
52 1204370000262092 SHREYA GORDHAN KHANDELWAL 13500 0.1938
53 1202890000104265 BABULAL PUNAMCHAND SHAH 12968 0.1862
54 IN30088814539117 DILIP PRANLAL GHELANI 12000 0.1723
55 0001061 VAISHALI C. SAWANT 11800 0.1694
56 1204370000261863 VIJI FINANCE LIMITED 11738 0.1685
57 0001057 VINOD SHAH 11500 0.1651
58 0000024 SHRI RAJESH CHHABRA 11500 0.1651
59 IN30032710423933 GULAB DEVI BHURA 11500 0.1651
60 IN30177418092113 CHANDA DEVI SURANA 11299 0.1622
61 IN30045010367229 SATISH VINAYAK SHETYE 10967 0.1575
SUDHA SATISH SHETYE
62 1204470002391164 SUNIL CHOKSI 10941 0.1571
63 1304050000012087 RAJESH S 10655 0.1530
64 0001078 SUHASINI J. KARBHARI 10600 0.1522
65 0003898 SATISH DESAI 10000 0.1436
66 0003549 JEEVAN BASTIMAL JAIN 10000 0.1436
67 IN30112715569222 MANOJ MANEKJI DAND 10000 0.1436
BHAVNA MANOJ DAND
68 1203230000315667 ASHOK KUMAR KISHORILAL DAMANI 9789 0.1405
69 1302750000003939 DILIP NAVINCHANDRA DALAL 9000 0.1292
NAVINCHANDRA NATVERLAL DALAL
KASHMIRA DILIP DALAL
70 IN30115113351919 RAJ NAUTAMLAL PAREKH 9000 0.1292
71 1204470006538732 EKNATH SHIVAJI SUGADARE 8980 0.1289
72 0001060 ASHOK L. JAIN 8900 0.1278
73 0001073 RAJANI A.BHAGWAT 8800 0.1263
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Choksi Laboratories Limited

LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS ————

SR NO FOLIO NO SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
74 0001064 PREMJI P.BHADRA 8500 0.1220
75 0000023 SMT.NEERA CHHABRA 8500 0.1220
76 0001074 SAROJ J.GANDHI 8200 0.1177
77 IN30032710314094 SWETA BHURA 8025 0.1152
78 1204920000139283 BIPINKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI JATANIA 8000 0.1149
79 IN30226912166081 INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED 7967 0.1144
80 IN30009510345787 CHAMPALAL J SURANA 7900 0.1134
81 IN30047641183074 POPATLAL T GALA 7664 0.1100

JHAVERBEN P GALA
82 IN30154918795851 GHANSHYAM DHADUK 7650 0.1098
83 1201090000865199 SUDHIR KUMAR MALVIYA 7526 0.1081
84 1201090700157534 VIKRAM ARUN KELKAR 7200 0.1034
85 1201700000179068 RAMESH CHAND SHAH 7150 0.1027
86 IN30018312204059 SOHAN LAL FOJMAL RAWAL 7101 0.1019
87 IN30184610283572 LSE SECURITIES LTD. 7000 0.1005
88 IN30394810006556 JOGINDER SINGH SETHI 7000 0.1005
89 1202170000026056 MAYANK NAGINDAS MEHTA 7000 0.1005
MAMTA MAYANK MEHTA
90 IN30032710423423 ABHAY BHURA 6700 0.0962
91 0001076 DEEPAK HATTANGADI 6700 0.0962
92 1203320000453718 JASMINA UMESH KARIA 6510 0.0935
UMESH MAHENDRA KARIA
93 1204470006563991 JAYANT DAGDU KHAIRNAR 6500 0.0933
94 IN30160410628354 BHAVDEEP PATWA 6220 0.0893
95 IN30021413035977 KUSUM NAGORI 6206 0.0891
96 IN30096610674797 ASHVIN DEDAKIA 6200 0.0890
97 1204130000027024 VIRAG CHAMPAKLAL MEHTA 6000 0.0861
CHAMPAKLAL PRANJIVAN MEHTA
98 0005012 NAVIN P. SHAH 6000 0.0861
99 0004348 SUBHASH UDAIPURI 6000 0.0861
100 IN30114310095924 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 5748 0.0825
TOTAL : 4987377 71.6036
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